

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20456/2025

Krishan Kumar Son Of Shri Rameshwar Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nishant Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

27/01/2026

List this matter after one week, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

DEEPA-211