

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20456/2025

Krishan Kumar Son Of Shri Rameshwar Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

22/04/2026

The defect(s) as pointed out by the Registry be cured within two weeks.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

VINAY /117