

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20456/2025
CNR: RJHC021124292025 | URN: CW / 45404U / 2025

Krishan Kumar Son Of Shri Rameshwar Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

22/08/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner(s) to remove the defect(s) as pointed out by the Registry.

List the matter after two weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J